
Langtoft Primary School 
2023-2024 Dates for your Diary 

 

 

NOVEMBER 

Parent/Teacher Consultations 
Tuesday 31 October & Thursday 2 

November 

Open Day for parents of children 

starting school in September 2024 

Wednesday 1 (9:15 – 10:45am) & 

Wednesday 8 November (1:30 – 3pm & 

4:00pm – 5:30pm) 

Year 6 Remembrance Service at St 

Michael and All Angels Church  
Friday 10 November  

Year 5 Learn with your child event Friday 10 November 9am – 10am 

Anti-Bullying Week: Odd Socks Day Monday 13 November 

Children in Need Friday 17 November 

Year 6 Learn with your child event Monday 20 November 9am – 10am 

Year 6 SATs Information meeting 
Monday 20 November (after learn with your 

child event - 10am) 

Unicef World Children’s Day Monday 20 November  

Flu Vaccines (2nd visit) Monday 20 November 

Year 4 Learn with your child event Tuesday 21 November 9am – 10am 

Year 3 Learn with your child event Wednesday 22 November 9am – 10am 

FOLS Disco (EYFS/KS1 4:30 – 

5:30pm / KS2 5:45 – 6:45pm) 
Wednesday 22 November  

Year 5 Visit to Space Centre Friday 24 November 

Y2 Christmas Tree Farm visit Monday 27 November  

DECEMBER 

Last Swimming Lesson Y5 Thursday 7 December  

Crazy for Music Christmas Concert Tuesday 5 December (9:30am) 

Elfridges (FOLS Christmas shop) Wednesday 6 December 

Foundation Stage/Key Stage 1 Make 

a Christmas Decoration 

(parents/carers welcome) 

Friday 8 December (EYFS 9am/Y1 

9:45am/ Y2 11am) 

Save the Children – Christmas 

Jumper Day 
Friday 8 December 



Christmas jumper day Friday 8 December 

Panto (Jack and the Beanstalk) Friday 8 December 

Progress Review Meetings with 

parents of children with SEND 
Thursday 14 December 

Foundation Stage / Key Stage 1 

Christmas Performance 

Wednesday 13 December (doors open 

9am for 9:15am start) & Thursday 14 

December (doors open 1:30pm for 1:45pm 

start). Approximately 1 hour. 

The Farm Kitchen Christmas Lunch 
Friday 15 December  

 

Premier Sports Archery Y6 Friday 15 December 

Key Stage 2 Christingle Service in 

the church  

Monday 18 December at 10am (doors 

open 9:50am) 

Christmas Class Parties Tuesday 19 December  

Carols on the playground  Wednesday 20 December at 2:45pm  

Term 2 ends 
Wednesday 20 December 

 

JANUARY 

Term 3 begins Wednesday 3 January  

Y1 The Peterborough Museum 

(outreach visit in school) 
Thursday 11 January  

Lego Competition  Saturday 13 January  

Y5/6 Sportshall Athletics competition  Monday 15 January  

Read and Relax event Wednesday 17 January  

Y5/6 Kinball competition  Monday 22 January  

Young Voices concert Wednesday 24 January  

FEBRUARY 

Y4 Online Safety workshop Tuesday 6 February  

SEND Coffee event Wednesday 7 February 3:30-4:30pm 

Term 3 ends Friday 9 February 

Term 4 begins Monday 19 February  

Parent/Teacher consultations  Monday 19 & Thursday 22 February  

MARCH 

World Book Day Thursday 7 March  

Y5/6 Netball Competition  Tuesday 12 March  



Comic Relief – Red Nose Day Friday 15 March  

Progress Review Meetings with 

parents of children with SEND 
Tuesday 19 & Wednesday 20 March 

Y1 visit to The Peterborough 

Museum 
Tuesday 19 March 

Y5 Burghley House and Golf trip Monday 25 March 

Y5 Ironbridge Residential  Tuesday 26 – Thursday 28 March  

Term 4 ends Thursday 28 March  

APRIL 

Term 5 begins Tuesday 16 April 

Class Photos Wednesday 17 April  

Y3/4 Tri-golf Competition  Tuesday 23 April  

Y4 Residential  Monday 29 – Wednesday 1 May 

MAY 

SCHOOL CLOSED Bank Holiday Monday 6 May  

Key Stage 2 Statutory Assessment 

Tests (SATs) for Y6 pupils 
Monday 13 May to Thursday 16 May 

Y1 Learn with your child event Friday 17 May 9 – 10 am  

Y5 Learn with your child event Monday 20 May 9 – 10 am 

Y6 Boys Cricket Competition  Monday 20 May 

Y4 Learn with your child event Tuesday 21 May 9 – 10 am 

Y6 Learn with your child event Wednesday 22 May 9 – 10 am 

Y2 Learn with your child event Thursday 23 May 9 – 10 am 

Y3 Learn with your child event Thursday 23 May 9 – 10 am 

Y5/6 Cricket Competition  Thursday 23 May  

EYFS Learn with your child event Friday 24 May 9 – 10 am 

Term 5 ends Friday 24 May  

JUNE 

Term 6 begins Monday 3 June 

Y5 Bikeability  Monday 3 June – Tuesday 4 June  

Y1 Phonics Screening Check Week beginning 10 June  

Y4 Multiplication Tables Check Week beginning 10 June  

Y6 Leavers’ Trip  Thursday 13 June 



SEND Coffee event Wednesday 19 June 

Y5 Parents – Y6 Residential 2024 

Information Evening  
Thursday 20 June 

SPORTS WEEK: Sports Day 

Tuesday 25 June (TBC) 

KS2 (am) 

KS1 (pm) 

Cluster Athletics Competition  Wednesday 26 June 

JULY 

Y5/6 Cluster Rounders Competition Monday 1 July  

Y6 Rounders Transition Competition  Tuesday 2 July 

New Year Group Open Evening  Monday 8 July 3:30pm & 5pm  

Deepings School Secondary 

Transition  
Tuesday 9 & Wednesday 10 July 

Progress Review Meetings with 

parents of children with SEND 
Wednesday 10 July 

Annual Academic Report to Parents 

issued 
Friday 12 July  

Year 6 Performance  Tuesday 16 July  

Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly Friday 19 July  

Term 6 ends Friday 19 July  

 

  


